Salt G vinegar loukoumades, Coppertree farms creme fraiche, olives

ADD Thesauri Ossetra Caviar 30g tin
ADD chilled tsipouro

Zucchini chips, Greek yogurt

Taramosalata, vine leaf pesto, koulouri (Greek sesame bagel)
Whipped spicy feta, honey, nuts 6 seeds, lavosh
Five spiced fava, Krokos Kozani onions, koulouri

Spanakopita spring rolls, dill skordalia

Ouzo cured ocean trout pani puri, spicy green tirokafteri
Scallop dolmathes, shiso latholemono

Potato G egg, sweet corn, paximathia

crumbs

Bresaola, bastourma dukka, beetroots, manouri, hot honey
Saganaki haloumi, sweet and sour peppered grapes

Agnolotti of prawn saganaki, seeded mustard, EVOO, feta
Roasted chicken, snake beans, black garlic yogurt

Hand stretched pie of the day (20 min cook time)

12h Slow roasted shoulder of lamb, pomegranate glaze

Cypriot grain salad, capers, raisins, red wine vinaigrette
White cabbage, nuts, currants, parsley

Hot chips, feta, oregano, garlic EVOO

Glyka

“Gazi X D'Orazio” Bombe Metaxa (for 2)
Warm chocolate cake, tahini cream

Follow us @gazisydney

16
225

15pp
175

205

195
185

(2pc) 195
(3pc) 245
(3pc) 24.5
(1pp) 185

325
275

42
39
36
72 |129

21
17
17

38
18

15% surcharge on Sundays and Public Holidays | credit card payments incur a surcharge



SHARINL MENUS

99PP

‘THE WHOLE SHE-
BANG' THE FULL
SPREAD —

NO MISSING OUT..

79PP

‘DOING IT GREEK
STYLE'

YOU JUST SIT BACK,
CHEF’S IN CHARGE.

55PP
TUESDAY - FRIDAY
AUGUST ONLY

Salt and vinegar loukoumades, Coppertree
farms creme fraiche, olives

Taramosalata, vine leaf pesto, koulouri
Black mussels “ala grecque”

Saganaki haloumi, sweet and sour peppered
grapes

BBQ Prawns, lemon and ouzo sauce, cucumbers
G dill

Slow roasted shoulder of lamb

White cabbage, smoked almonds, currants,
parsley

Hot chips, feta, oregano, garlic EVOO

Five spiced fava, Krokos Kozanis onions, crispy
capers, koulouri

Black mussels “ala grecque”
Zucchini chips, dashi yogurt

Off Shore Vodka rigatoni, tirokafteri sauce,
haloumi, mint

Roasted chicken, snake beans, black garlic
yogurt

White cabbage, smoked almonds, currants,
parsley

Hot chips, feta, oregano, garlic EVOO

Add-ons available, ask your waiter.

15% surcharge on Sundays and Public Holidays | credit card payments incur a surcharge



